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HOUSTON – Bracewell LLP had 13 practices and 37 firm lawyers across 
the United States, the United Kingdom and the United Arab Emirates ranked 
in the 30th edition of the IFLR1000 Financial and Corporate and M&A Guide.

In the United States, IFLR1000 recognized the firm in Banking, M&A, Project 
Development: Oil & Gas, Project Development: Power, Project Finance and 
Restructuring & Insolvency.

Bracewell’s London team earned a Tier 1 ranking in Project Development: Oil 
& Gas, as well as practice rankings in Bank Lending: Borrower Side and 
Lender Side, M&A, Project Development: Power and Project Finance.

The firm was also recognized in Project Finance in the UAE.

In addition to Bracewell’s practice rankings, the following individual lawyers 
were recognized in this year’s guide:

United States
Will Anderson
Lance W. Behnke
Gregory M. Bopp
Heather L. Brown
Jeris D. Brunette
Jason G. Cohen
W. Cleland Dade
Kate H. Day
Mark E. Dendinger
Kevin A. Ewing
George D. Fatula
Dewey J. Gonsoulin Jr.
Troy L. Harder

Related People

William S. Anderson
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1122
will.anderson@bracewell.com

Gregory M. Bopp
Managing Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1511
greg.bopp@bracewell.com

Heather L. Brown
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1419
heather.brown@bracewell.com

Jeris Diana Brunette
Partner
NEW YORK
+1.212.508.6183
jeris.brunette@bracewell.com

Jason G. Cohen
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1416
jason.cohen@bracewell.com

W. Cleland Dade
Partner

IFLR1000 2021 Recognizes Bracewell’s 
Practice and Individual Excellence in Energy 
and Finance
Awards & Rankings

mailto:will.anderson@bracewell.com
mailto:greg.bopp@bracewell.com
mailto:heather.brown@bracewell.com
mailto:jeris.brunette@bracewell.com
mailto:jason.cohen@bracewell.com


bracewell.com 2

Daniel E. Hemli
Ryan S. Holcomb
Catherine C. Hood
Jason M. Jean
Rebecca H. Keep
Mark K. Lewis
W. James McAnelly III
Robin J. Miles
D. Kirk Morgan II
G. Alan Rafte
Nicolai J. Sarad
Stephanie Koo Song
Charles H. Still Jr.
Thomas M. Tomlinson
Manuel Vera
Timothy A. Wilkins

United Kingdom
Adam Blythe
Olivia Caddy
Jason Fox
Oliver Irwin
Ben James
Darren Spalding

United Arab Emirates
Andrej Kormuth

Euromoney Institutional Investor’s IFLR1000 rankings are based on in-depth 
research in more than 170 global jurisdictions. An independent editorial team 
interviews lawyers from the world’s leading firms and surveys more than 
53,000 client referees.

HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1314
cle.dade@bracewell.com

Kate H. Day
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1581
kate.day@bracewell.com

Mark E. Dendinger
Partner
NEW YORK
+1.212.508.6141
mark.dendinger@bracewell.com

Kevin A. Ewing
Of Counsel
WASHINGTON, DC
+1.202.828.7638
kevin.ewing@bracewell.com

George D. Fatula
Partner
WASHINGTON, DC
+1.202.828.5819
george.fatula@bracewell.com

Dewey J. Gonsoulin Jr.
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1110
dewey.gonsoulin@bracewell.com

Troy L. Harder
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1456
troy.harder@bracewell.com

Daniel E. Hemli
Partner
NEW YORK
+1.212.938.6402
daniel.hemli@bracewell.com

Ryan S. Holcomb
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1282
ryan.holcomb@bracewell.com

Catherine Hood
Of Counsel
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NEW YORK
+1.212.508.6118
catherine.hood@bracewell.com

Jason M. Jean
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1328
jason.jean@bracewell.com

Rebecca Keep
Partner
NEW YORK
+1.212.508.6166
rebecca.keep@bracewell.com

Mark K. Lewis
Managing Partner – Washington 
DC
WASHINGTON, DC
+1.202.828.5834
mark.lewis@bracewell.com

James “JJ” McAnelly III
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1194
james.mcanelly@bracewell.com

Robin J. Miles
Of Counsel
NEW YORK
+1.212.508.6119
robin.miles@bracewell.com

D. Kirk Morgan II
Partner
WASHINGTON, DC
+1.202.828.5854
kirk.morgan@bracewell.com

G. Alan Rafte
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1411
alan.rafte@bracewell.com

Nicolai J. Sarad
Partner
NEW YORK
+1.212.508.6174
nicolai.sarad@bracewell.com
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Stephanie Koo Song
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1542
stephanie.song@bracewell.com

Charles H. Still Jr.
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.3309
charles.still@bracewell.com

Thomas M. Tomlinson
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1570
tom.tomlinson@bracewell.com

Manuel Vera
Partner – Foreign Legal 
Consultant
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1325
manuel.vera@bracewell.com

Timothy A. Wilkins
Managing Partner – Austin
AUSTIN
+1.512.542.2134
tim.wilkins@bracewell.com

Adam Blythe
Partner
LONDON
+44.(0).207.448.4247
adam.blythe@bracewell.com

Olivia Caddy
Partner
LONDON
+44.(0).207.448.4207
olivia.caddy@bracewell.com

Jason Fox
Managing Partner – London
LONDON
+44.(0).207.448.4206
jason.fox@bracewell.com

Oliver Irwin
Partner
LONDON
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+44.(0).207.448.4228
oliver.irwin@bracewell.com

Ben James
Partner
LONDON
+44.(0).207.448.4208
ben.james@bracewell.com

Darren Spalding
Partner
LONDON
+44.(0).207.448.4209
darren.spalding@bracewell.com

Andrej Kormuth
Partner
DUBAI
+971.4.350.6817
andrej.kormuth@bracewell.com

Related Industries
Energy
Finance
Infrastructure

Related Practices
Corporate & Securities
Mergers & Acquisitions
Financial Restructuring
Infrastructure Development
Finance
Oil & Gas
Upstream Transactions
Midstream Transactions
Power
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